Di. 03.03.2020

Mi. 04.03.2020

Fr. 06.03.2020

Di. 10.03.2020

Sa. 14.03.2020

Di. 17.03.2020

Sa. 21.03.2020

Do. 26.03.2020

Sa. 28.03.2020

Mo. 30.03.2020

Nordic Walking Marz 2020

18.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

9.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

10.30 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

Fredenbeck, Raakampschule
Helmste, Eichenhof

Mulsum, Friedhof

Schwinge, Friedhof

Deinster Sportplatz
Lusthoop, Randstreifen
Bargstedt, Sportplatz
Fredenbeck, Zone

Deinster Sportplatz

Hagen, Friedhof

Nordic Walking, Nicole Seeberger, Tel. 04149/7499 oder 0178/7840714



